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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, April 15th 2025

2 Japanese Kamakura-Bori Ware "Noh Mask" Plaque,
Signed Verso, 14 3/8"dia.

$60 - $100

1 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 10
5/8"h.

Lot # 3

3 Chinese Rosewood Tiered Stand (condition noted,
repaired).

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 8
3/4"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Chinese Rosewood Armchair, 38 7/8".
$500 - $750

Lot # 2 7 Japanese Molded Pottery Sumo Figure, 14 3/8"h.
$50 - $60

6 Planter with Tree.

Lot # 8

8 Japanese Wooden Doll, 11 7/8"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 9

9 Japanese Bronze Cylinder Vase, Six Characture
Mark, 11 3/4"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Two Chinese Pine Inlaid Double Door Cabinets,
30"w.

$150 - $300

Lot # 7



$250 - $300

11 Chinese Porcelain "Dragons" Vase, Qianlong Mark,
21"h.

Lot # 13

13 Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Salmon" Plaque signed B. Martin,
17 1/4"L.

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 14

14 Woodblock Print by Ishiwata Koitsu, 9 x 14",
"Twilight at Imamiya Street ".

$200 - $300

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Pair of Japanese Pottery Figures.
$60 - $100

Lot # 12

Lot # 16

16 Quartetto Set of Chinese Lacquer Nesting Tables.
$100 - $200

12 Two Woodblock Prints After Hokusai, 8 x 12",
"Fugaku Sanju-Rokkei".

18 Southern Kwagiulth "Wild Woman of the Woods"
Mask signed Charlie Johnson, 9 7/8 x 7 3/4 x 4

$400 - $600

17 Northwest Coast Style Beaver Mask Signed Paul
Johhny, 10 1/2"H.

Lot # 19

19 Ivory Coast Senuto Mask, 17 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 20

20 Musqueam Plaque signed David Campbell, 26 1/2 x
12 5/8", "Sun Mask Watching Eagle".

$200 - $300

Lot # 17

Lot # 21

21 Mixed Media on Paper Attributed To Tony Hunt
C1965-70, 17 5/8" x 23 7/8 ", "Bentwood Box
Design".

$300 - $500

Lot # 18



23 Japanese Kutani Porcelain "Samurai" Vase, 10
5/8"h.

$100 - $150

22 Chinese Ink & Watercolour signed with Chop, 22 x
35 1/2", "Autumnal Scene with Snow".

Lot # 24

24 South Asian Carved Marble Statue of a Water
Carrier, 16 3/4"h.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 25

25 Japanese Porcelain "Spring Flowers & Birds" Vase,
14 1/2" High.

$80 - $120

Lot # 22

Lot # 26

26 Haida Serigraph signed Robert Davidson, 17 1/2 x
10", "Killer Whale" #160/295.

$700 - $900

Lot # 23

28 Northwest Coast Style Dogfish Mask Signed Paul
Johnny, 11 3/4"h.

$200 - $400

27 Pair of Beaded Fur Trimmed Mukluks, Tan, 10
1/2"L.

Lot # 29

29 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Cedar Mask signed Dominic
Andrews'69, 12"h.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 30

30 Ivory Coast Baule Mask, 15 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 27

Lot # 31

31 Northwest Coast Panel Carving signed August
Sylvester, 17 5/8"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 28



$50 - $60

32 Oil on Canvas signed N. (Nyugen) Tri Ming, 15 3/4
x 28 3/4", "Vietnamese Boats".

Lot # 34

34 Old Chiwara Antelope Headdress, 22 1/2"L.
$60 - $100

$500 - $700

Lot # 35

35 Three Cloisonne Items: Japanese Vase (7 1/4") /
Chinese Cigarette Box & Ashtray.

$50 - $60

Lot # 32

Lot # 36

36 Japanese Silver Plated Vase, TH 8".
$50 - $60

Lot # 33

Lot # 37

37 Collection of Chinese Rose Mandarin Porcelain
Double Handled Cups & Saucers.

$80 - $120

33 Chinese Ink & Colour on Silk, 52" x 26 3/8",
"Peacock Garden".

39 Japanese Akasuke Cloisonne Vase, 7 1/8"h
(scratch noted).

$60 - $100

38 Mexican Pre-Columbian Style Pottery Vase, 10
1/2"h

Lot # 40

40 Walrus Baculum with Marine Mammal
Transportation License, 20 1/2"L.

$150 - $300

$50 - $70

Lot # 41

41 Chinese Cloisonne Censer, 7 3/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 38

Lot # 42

42 Model Totem Pole signed James Joseph Alert Bay,
BC, 9 7/8"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 39



$1,600 - $2,000

43 Kwagiulth Cedar Beaver Rattle, Handle Base
Monogrammed, 10 3/8"L.

Lot # 45

45 Northwest Coast-Style Mixed Media on Masonite,
16 x 47 1/4", "Otter" Ex: VanHall Antiques.

$150 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 46

46 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vases, 20th
C., 26 1/2"h.

$300 - $500

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 Four Kuna Panama Spider Motif Molas,
Approximately 13 x 18".

$60 - $100

Lot # 44

Lot # 48

48 Thai Sandal Wood Diorama in Case, 13 7/8 x 19
1/2 x 9 1/8".

$50 - $60

44 Southeast Asian Bronze Cannon, Possibly Brunei
(14"L) with Later Carriage.

$100 - $200

49 Four African Carvings: Stool/Comb/ Fertility/Long
Necked, 13 - 20 1/4"h

Lot # 51

51 Chinese Doucai Porcelain Lappeted Bowl with
Chenghua Mark, 4 7/8 x 15 3/8" Diameter.

$250 - $350

$60 - $100

Lot # 52

52 Pair of Beaded Fur Trimmed Mukluks, Grey, 11"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 49

Lot # 53

53 Chinese Black Ground Cloisonne Covered Vessel,
6 x 9" Diameter.

$120 - $180

Lot # 50

Lot # 54

54 Chinese Porcelain Globular Jar in Japanese Taste
(9 7/8"h) with Stand.

$60 - $100

50 Dayak Borneo Carved Wood Spider Motif Tattoo
Tool Set, 19"L.



$50 - $100

55 Thai Polychromed & Jeweled Wood Figure of the
Buddha, 62"h.

Lot # 57

57 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 8'2" x 11'6".
$300 - $500

$600 - $1,200

Lot # 58

58 Afghan Saddle Bag, 44"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 55

Lot # 59

59 South East Asian Stoneware Martaban 16 1/2"h.
$50 - $70

Lot # 56

Lot # 60

60 South Asian Painted Wood & Textile Puppet, 21"h. -
$50 - $60

56 Planter with Plant.

62 Pen & Crayon Attributed to Susie (Inuit), 11 5/8" x
15 1/8", "Mountainous Landscape".

$100 - $200

61 Planter & Pedestal with Plant.

Lot # 63

63 Serigraph signed Glen Wood, 10 1/4" Diam.,
"Eagle" #88/225.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 64

64 Collection of Chinese Ceramics (chips & hairlines
throughout).

$100 - $200

Lot # 61

Lot # 65

65 Collection of Chinese Carved Stone Amulets,
Framed, 19 x 19".

$60 - $100

Lot # 62



67 Carved Hardwood Table Base (20"h), No Top.
$50 - $60

66 Ghanaian Wooden Peg Drum, 18"h x 8" Diameter.

Lot # 68

68 Chinese Embroidered Silk Shawl, Approximately
48" x 50" (with fringe ).

$60 - $80

$50 - $60

Lot # 69

69 Geravan Carpet Approximately 3'8" x 10'3".
$200 - $300

Lot # 66

Lot # 70

70 Japanese Lacquer Box, 17 1/2".
$200 - $250

Lot # 67

72 Stoney Band Beaded Buckskin Jacket, 1960,
Acquired from Chief Walking Eagle.

$200 - $300

71 19th C. Ottoman Suzani Tapestry Approximately 66
x 99".

Lot # 73

73 Cowichan Gents Sweater (XL).
$80 - $120

$400 - $600

Lot # 74

74 Five Persian Manuscript Paintings Approximately 8
1/2 x 5 1/4".

$100 - $150

Lot # 71

Lot # 75

75 Pre-Columbian Style Gold Plated Dog Pendant,
5"L, 366g.

$100 - $200

Lot # 72



76 Old Japanese Gilt Embellished Iron Tsuba, 2 5/8 x
2 1/2".

Lot # 78

78 Chinese Jade Horse, Legs Noted, 5 3/8" Long.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 79

79 Southwest Asian "Elephant" White Metal Pipe, 13
1/4".

$50 - $60

Lot # 76

Lot # 80

80 Nepalese White Metal Tobacco Pipe, 13 1/4".
$50 - $60

Lot # 77

Lot # 81

81 Twelve Carved African Knife Rests, 4"h, NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $200

77

Lot # 82

82 Chinese Export Silver Plated Box, 2 1/4 x 5 5/8 x 3
5/8".

$80 - $120

Old Japanese Iron Tsuba, 2 3/4 x 2 1/2".
$100 - $200

$250 - $350

83 Bagladesh Silver (tested .800) Boat Ornament, 7"h.

Lot # 85

85 Two Alaskan Model Totem Poles, 5" & 7"h, NO
EXPORT.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 86

86 Satsuma Covered Round Box, 3" Diam.
$200 - $300

Lot # 83

Lot # 87

87 Inuit Model Kayak, 12 7/8"L, NO EXPORT.
$60 - $100

Lot # 84

Lot # 88

88 Unsigned Inuit Stone Sculpture, 10 1/8"L, "Fish
Transforming to Man"

$150 - $300

84 Satsuma Covered Round Box, 3 1/4" Diameter.



$400 - $600

89 Walrus Skull Section with Marine Mammal
Transportation License, 19 3/4"h.

Lot # 91

91 Walrus Skull Section with Three Tusks & Marine
Mammal Transportation License, 15 1/8"h.

$400 - $600

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 92

92 Haida Serigraph, 28 1/2" x 22", "Haida Eagle
Argillite Plate Design"

$100 - $200

Lot # 89

Lot # 93

93 2 Japanese Woodblock Prints: Sword Maker - Tosa
& Prayers For Hokusai, 11 3/4" x 7 7/8".

$100 - $200

Lot # 90

Lot # 94

94 Northwest Coast "Killer Whale Paddle" signed
Vincent Moon, 2019.

$100 - $200

90 Walrus Skull Section with Marine Mammal
Transportation License, 14 5/8"h. $60 - $100

95 Afghan Saddle Bag With Glass Bead Features,
44"L

Lot # 97

97 Chinese Porcelain Trough, Qianlong Mark, 9 1/2"w.
$50 - $60

$80 - $120

Lot # 98

98 Pair of Brazilian Brass Stirrups signed G. Laporte &
Ce. RD Janeiro, 16 3/4"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 95

Lot # 99

99 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Jar, 17 1/2"h (rim
restored).

$60 - $100

Lot # 96

Lot # 100

100 "M" Sterling & 12 KGF Navajo Cuff Bracelet,
37.59g.

$100 - $150

96 Serigraph signed D. (Danny) Dennis 90', 12 5/8 x
11", "Clam" #125/150.



$120 - $180

101 Mary & Kenneth Bill Navajo Sterling Cuff Bracelet,
75.6g.

Lot # 103

103 Old Middle Eastern Eye Bead Pendant Necklace
(agate/silver/turquoise/ onyx), 34"L.

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

Lot # 104

104 Mexican Bolo Tie. -
$100 - $150

Lot # 101

Lot # 105

105 Zuni Stone Inset Silver (tested) Bolo Tie, 17"L,
36g.

$60 - $100

Lot # 102

Lot # 106

106 Japanese Gilded Stoneware Tea Bowl with
Impressed Mark, 3 x 4 1/2" diam , with Box.

$60 - $100

102 Kwagiulth Silver Pendant Monogrammed SS
(Solomon Seward), 2 7/8", 18g, "Bear Eating
Salmon".

107 Collection of Prints signed & Attributed to Sean R.
Dixon.

Lot # 109

109 Chinese Double Door Coromandel Cabinet, 36"h.
$80 - $120

$100 - $200

Lot # 110

110 Japanese Fukugawa Porcelain Sake Set with
Original Box, 10 1/4"w.

$60 - $100

Lot # 107

Lot # 111

111 Baluch Turkomen Hanging, 49 x 22".
$120 - $180

Lot # 108

Lot # 112

112 Carved Wood Head of the Buddha (16" h) & Two
Ethnic Masks.

$60 - $100

108

Lot # 113

113 Asian Deep Carved Low Table, 37 1/2" W.
$60 - $100

Collection of Inuit Art Auction Catalogs.
$50 - $100



$250 - $350

114 Japanese Gong & Striker, 15"h.

Lot # 116

116 Japanese Gekkeikan Junmai Sake Barrel, 7 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $80

Lot # 117

117 Late Export Satsuma Vase, 13 7/8".
$50 - $60

Lot # 114

Lot # 118

118 Chinese Woven Fibre Basket, 9 x 18 x 4".
$50 - $60

Lot # 115

Lot # 119

119 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Wine
Cups with Xuantong Mark, 2 3/8"h.

$150 - $250

115 Set of 3 Chinese Blue Floral Rugs, 6' x 4', 5'3" x
3'1" & 5'2" x 3'1".

$150 - $300

120 Two Chinese Porcelain Boxes & Tea Pot with Box.

Lot # 122

122 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Dishes, 4
3/8" Diameter with Box.

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 123

123 Qing Carved Bamboo Brush Pot, 5 1/4" h.
$100 - $200

Lot # 120

Lot # 124

124 Two Bamileke Carved Wood "Earth Spider" Motif
Stools, 10 1/2 & 9"h.

$100 - $150

Lot # 121

Lot # 125

125 Bentwood-Style "Welcoming Hands & Bear Claws"
Box Monogrammed EH'99 with Headband &
Poster.

$50 - $70

121 Chinese Copper Brazier, 11" Diameter



127 Chinese Ink & Colour on Silk, 19 x 29 3/4, "Bird on
Blossom" Branch.

$50 - $150

126 Chinese Black Lacquer & "Ducks" Roundel, 39"
Diameter.

Lot # 128

128 Japanese Noh Mask, 8 1/8"h (chip to back noted).
$100 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 129

129 2 Mandarin Silk Collars, Framed, 8 3/8" & 12
1/4"w.

$60 - $100

Lot # 126

Lot # 130

130 Northwest Coast Style Human Mask Signed Paul
Johnny, 8 1/8".

$100 - $300

Lot # 127

132 Japanese Porcelain "Calligraphy" Lithophone
Porcelain Tea Set, Pot 6 3/8"h.

$60 - $100

131 Unsigned Naive Oil on Board, 14 1/2 x 21 1/4",
"Encampment with Tipi".

Lot # 133

133 South Asian Mixed Media on Linen, Unsigned, 32
x 23", "Lovers with Cups and Candle"

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 134

134 Two Chinese Lacquer Panels, 36"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 131

Lot # 135

135 Kashan Carpet Approximately 9' x 12'6".
$800 - $1,200

Lot # 132



137 Malaysian Carved Wood Shuttered Mirror, 33"h.
$60 - $100

136 Engraving signed Kananginak Dorset 1979, 11 1/4
x 12 3/4", "Sitgarriat 1", #69/100.

Lot # 138

138 Coast Salish Eagle Plaque Monogrammed DW,
21"h.

$50 - $70

$300 - $500

Lot # 139

139 Mixed Media on Paper signed Alvin
Constant/Wandering Spirit, 22 1/4" & 32 1/4",
"Love, Peace &...

$80 - $120

Lot # 136

Lot # 140

140 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph'94, Tyee, 23 7/8" x
21 7/8", "Sun Eagle Transformation #111/180.

$100 - $200

Lot # 137

141 Two Japanese Woodblock Prints by Kawanabe
Kyosai, Each 7 x 4 3/4".

$60 - $100

140A Collection of Prints signed & Attributed to Sean R
Dixon.

Lot # 142

142 Bird Bath 26"h x 24" Diameter.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 143

143 Persian Hunt Painting, 21 x 15 1/4" (glazing
noted).

$50 - $100

Lot # 140A

Lot # 144

144 Two Acrylic on Paper signed Earl Lace 2006, 22 x
28", "Black Fish" & "Spawning Salmon".

$80 - $120

Lot # 141



146 Japanese Woodblock Print by Utamaro, 12 1/4 x 8
5/8", "Woman Playing a Poppin".

$60 - $100

145 Serigraph signed Ken Mowatt/88, 13 1/2 x 11 1/2",
"...Birth of Fireweed" #28/30.

Lot # 147

147 Chinese Silk & Couched Gold Thread Panel,
Framed 25 1/2" x 12 1/2".

$60 - $80

$60 - $100

Lot # 148

148 Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 23 1/2" x 5 3/4",
"Figure with Open Book".

$200 - $400

Lot # 145

Lot # 149

149 Northwest Coast Style Hawk Mask Signed Paul
Johnny, 9"H.

$150 - $300

Lot # 146

151 Planter & Pedestal with Plant.
$50 - $100

150 Salish Plaque signed Steve Charlie, 24 x 7 5/8",
"Eagle & Man".

Lot # 152

152 Dan Mask, 9"h.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 153

153 Northwest Coast Serigraph Mono. GS (Gerraro
Stockwell), 19 1/2 x15 1/2, "Hobo Spider" #20

$80 - $100

Lot # 150

Lot # 154

154 Old Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 39 1/2 x 21
1/2", "Shou Lao Pomegranate & Child".

$100 - $200

Lot # 151



$60 - $100

155 Blanc de Chine Porcelain Figure of Guanyin, 14
1/2"h.

Lot # 157

157 Three Chinese Stone Carvings: Softstone Double
Fish (6"h) / Chilong Vase / Lion Dog.

$100 - $150

$60 - $80

Lot # 158

158 Set of Six Burmese Lion Shaped Opium Weights,
1 1/8 - 2 5/8"h, 580g.

$100 - $200

Lot # 155

Lot # 159

159 Collection of Six Chinese Enameled Bowls, 4 - 6
1/8" Diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 156

Lot # 160

160 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Brush Pot,
Overglaze Red Tongzhi Mae.

$100 - $150

156 Carved Hardwood Figure of the Buddha (5 7/8"h)
with Stand.

162 Chinese Cloisonne Filigree & Enamel Peacock, 2
Sections with Box, 11 3/4 ".

$300 - $350

161 Collection of Metal Bonded & Other Chinese Blue
& White Porcelain Vases , 5 1/8", (condition noted

Lot # 163

163 Chinese Brass Buddha on Carved Wood Seat, TH
5", 567g.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 164

164 Chinese Kangxi-Style Porcelain Oviform Vase, 3
5/8"h.

$150 - $300

Lot # 161

Lot # 165

165 Japanese Porcelain "Battling Demons" Vase, 5"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 162



$200 - $400

166 Old Touareg Butter Churn, 6 7/8"h.

Lot # 168

168 Cased Set of Thirty Six Chinese Commemorative
Ink Stones in Case, 8 1/2"L, with Men Figures.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 169

169 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Pillow, Jiaxing
Mark, 5 3/4"L.

$300 - $500

Lot # 166

Lot # 170

170 Japanese Lacquer Miniature Chest of Drawers, 3
3/8"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 167

Lot # 171

171 Japanese Banko Ware Teapot.
$50 - $60

167 Longquan Celadon Bowl (1 5/8 x 4 3/8 " Diameter)
with Box.

172 Old Philippines Bronze Silk Iron, 7 7/8"L.

Lot # 174

174 Japanese Mixed Metal Ikebana Vase, 7 1/4"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 175

175 Indonesia/PNG Yali Stone & Wood Adze, 20 3/4".
$60 - $100

Lot # 172

Lot # 176

176 South Asian Silver Plated Scroll Case, 15"L.
$50 - $60

Lot # 173

Lot # 177

177 Chinese Mother of Pearl Inlaid Rosewood Tray, 22
1/8"w (losses/ loose joints noted).

$80 - $140

173

Lot # 178

178 Chinese Black Lacquer & Coromandel Low Table,
42 1/2"L.

$80 - $100

Collection of Ancient-Style Chinese Coins &
Money.

$60 - $100



$80 - $120

179 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 8' x 11'2".

Lot # 181

181 Japanese Porcelain Reticulated Bowl (12 1/4"
diam.) with Stand.

$50 - $70

$300 - $500

Lot # 182

182 Pair of Chinese Gold Embellished Porcelain
Bowls, Daoguang Mark, 2 3/8 x 5 3/4" Diam.

$400 - $600

Lot # 179

Lot # 183

183 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole signed James
Cheslie May 5/71, 17"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 180

Lot # 184

184 Chinese Rosewood Dining Room Suite, 44"
Diameter When Closed.

$300 - $500

180 Nine Japanese Porcelain Dishes: Eight Imari, One
Blue & White, 9 3/4 - 13 1/8" Diam. (cond. no

186 Chinese Porcelain Figure of Kwanyin, Impressed
14, 14 1/8"h.

$50 - $60

185 Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 5'2" x 9'6".

Lot # 187

187 Torkman Carpet Approximately 3'9" x 8'10"
(condition noted).

$150 - $200

$300 - $400

Lot # 188

188 Oil on Canvas signed Earl Lace May 2006, 24 x
24", "Eagle & Salmon", Unframed.

$80 - $120

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Carved Hardwood Figure of an Amazonian
Hunter, 43"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 186



190 Two Baluch Northeast Afghanistan Saddle Bags,
Approximately 48 x 24".

Lot # 192

192 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll, Sight 38 x 20 1/4".
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 193

193 Four Japanese Woodblock Prints by Konobu
Hasegawa, 9 1/2 x 15".

$100 - $200

Lot # 190

Lot # 194

194 First Nations Beaded Belt, 1 5/8 x 27"L.
$50 - $100

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 Chinese Double Fish Jade Pendant / Bracelet &
Pieces.

$50 - $60

191

Lot # 196

196 Collection of Ethnic Jewelry Including Coral
Beads, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $70

Lithograph signed Pudlo (Pudlat), 22 1/4" x 30",
"Large Loon and Landscape" #1/50.

$200 - $300

197 Coast Salish Talking Stick signed Eric Baker, 30
3/4"h.

Lot # 199

199 Pair of First Nations Beaded Moccasins.
$50 - $70

$80 - $120

Lot # 200

200 Inuit Stone Seal Carving signed with Syllabics,
1979, 5 1/2"L.

$50 - $60

Lot # 197

Lot # 201

201 Walrus Tusk, 22 1/4"L, 1003g, NO EXPORT.
$300 - $500

Lot # 198

Lot # 202

202 Two Inuit Stone Carvings signed Nowya, 4 & 5",
"Hunters with Seals".

$100 - $200

198

Lot # 203

203 Kwagiulth Mask-Style Carving signed Doug
Cranmer, 6 3/8"h.

$100 - $200

Sioux-Style Tanned Hide & Beaded Pipe Bag, 46
1/2" Overall.

$150 - $250



205 Kwagiulth Copper Pendant Monogrammed PS
(Pat Seaweed), 2" Diameter, "Yin Yang Salmon".

$60 - $100

204 Kwagiulth Copper & Silver Pendant
Monogrammed PS (Pat Seaweed), 2 3/4" Diam.,
"Moon Design".

Lot # 206

206 Kwagiulth Copper Pendant Monogrammed PS
(Pat Seaweed), 2" Diameter, "Orca Design".

$60 - $100

$80 - $100

Lot # 207

207 Kwagiulth Silver Cuff Bracelet Monogrammed PS
(Pat Seaweed), 2 1/2" w, 17.9g.

$100 - $150

Lot # 204

Lot # 208

208 Kwagiulth Silver Eagle Pendant/ Brooch
Monogrammed DL (Don Lancaster ), 1 7/8"h,
.12g.

$80 - $100

Lot # 205

210 Kwagiulth Silver Pendant Monogrammed PS (Pat
Seaweed), 1 1/8"h, 4.7g, "Salmon".

$60 - $100

209 Kwagiulth Silver Pendant Monogrammed PS (Pat
Seaweed), 1 1/4"h, 5.6g, "Eagle".

Lot # 211

211 Kashin Carpet Approximately 6'5" X 10'.
$250 - $400

$60 - $100

Lot # 212

212 Silver Inlaid Bronze Vase, 9 3/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 209

Lot # 213

213 Two Latin American Pre-Columbian Stone
Celts/Terracotta Pendant/ Ceramic Object, 3 1/4-
7".

$60 - $100

Lot # 210



215 Holy Land Iron Age Oil Lamp with COAs, 1 1/4 x 5
x 5".

$100 - $200

214 Two Inuit Figures: Bird by Alasua Aliku (9 3/5") &
Restored Figure by P. Karik.

Lot # 216

216 Inuit Stone Figure signed with Syllabics 2955, 9
1/8"h, "Woman with Baby in Amauti".

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 217

217 Pair of Asian Bronze Busts signed Gia-Loi, 8"h. -
$150 - $200

Lot # 214

Lot # 218

218 Hopi Pot Base signed Indistinctly, 3 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 215

$60 - $100

219 Chinese Carved Hardwood Snarling Tiger, 7 1/2"h.

Lot # 221

221 Squamish Carving signed Stephen Charlie, 11
3/4"L, "Eagle Bowl".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 222

222 Three South American Pottery Items:
Shipibo/Covered & Figural Textile.

$60 - $100

Lot # 219

Lot # 223

223 Cream Ground Chinese Six Panel Lacquer
Screen, 72"h (condition noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 220

Lot # 224

224 Four Huichol Beaded & Yarn Art Panel /Spider &
Jaguar Figures, 13"w.

$80 - $100

220 Bizea Yaki Vase (8 1/4"h), Includes Box (firing
crack noted).



$60 - $100

225 Southeast Asian Elephant Carving, 10 7/8"h
(restoration noted).

Lot # 227

227 Three Embera Palm Fibre Items, Spider Motif
Basket (4 1/4"h) & Two Plates, 8" Diameter.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 228

228 Japanese Porcelain Tea Set, Pot 6 3/4"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 225

Lot # 229

229 Collection of Green Glazed Pottery Ginger Jars &
Asian Ceramics.

$50 - $60

Lot # 226

Lot # 230

230 Chinese Bamboo Root Mask-Style Carving, 16"h.
$50 - $60

226 Tigua Pueblo "Water Spider" Pottery Vase signed
Irene H., 9 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

231 Antique Indonesian Carved Wood Coconut
Shredder.

Lot # 233

233 Three Peruvian Gourds C.1960's, 10 - 13"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 234

234 Chinese Porcelain Figure of the Buddha, 8 1/4".
$50 - $60

Lot # 231

Lot # 235

235 Two Japanese Imari Dishes (as found) 12 1/4 & 8
1/4" Diameter.

$50 - $60

Lot # 232

Lot # 236

236 Three South Asian "Jewelry & Ornament
Watercolours, 6 x 9".

$100 - $200

232 Dan-Style African Mask, 11 1/2"h.



$100 - $200

237 Collection of Burmese Lacquer Wares, Seven
Pieces, 4 1/4 - 9 1/4"w.

Lot # 239

239 C. 1980 Kashmir 100% Silk Carpet Approximately
7'11" x 4'2".

$300 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 240

240 African Stone Carving "Figure with Pot", 8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 237

Lot # 241

241 Southeast Asian Palm Leaf Manuscript , 6 1/4"w.
$60 - $100

Lot # 238

Lot # 242

242 Chinese White Hardstone Pendant, 2"h.
$50 - $60

238 Chinese Rosewood Server Sideboard Cabinet.

243 Bone & Antler Knife on Stand, 20 1/2"L.

Lot # 245

245 Pair of Beaded Tanned Hide Boots, 9 3/4".
$60 - $100

$60 - $80

Lot # 246

246 Collection of Pre-Columbian Style Gold Plated
Silver Amulets, 48g.

$80 - $100

Lot # 243

Lot # 247

247 Philippine Brass Betel Nut Box, 3 3/4 x 8 1/8 x 5".
$100 - $150

Lot # 244

Lot # 248

248 Collection of Coral Beads: NO EXPORT
$60 - $100

244

Lot # 249

249 Pair of Chinese Bamboo Brush Pots, 5" h.
$60 - $80

Pair of Chinese Enameled Celadon Porcelain
Footed Dishes, 2 1/4 x 9 3/8" Diameter.

$120 - $180



$50 - $60

250 Two Bone Carvings: Maori (3 3/8"h) & Lega, 4
1/4"h.

Lot # 252

252 Chokwee Congo Mask, 9 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 253

253 Inuit Antler Fish Hook, 10 1/4"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 250

Lot # 254

254 Pre-Columbian Tri-Pod Handled Pot, 2 1/8"h (one
foot restored).

$60 - $100

Lot # 251

Lot # 255

255 Collection of Chinese Boxes (10 1/8" w) / Slippers
/ Brazier.

$80 - $120

251 Australian Boomerang & Snake with Pyrography
Cane, 28 1/2 - 37"L.

$100 - $200

256 Pair of Fur Trimmed Embroidery Boots , Acquired
Edmonton.

Lot # 258

258 Two Chinese Porcelain Wares: Vase (drilled 12"h)
& Jar, 5"h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $70

Lot # 259

259 Collection of Four Baskets, Tallest 15 3/4".
$50 - $100

Lot # 256

Lot # 260

260 Inuit Stone Carving signed with Syllabics, 9 5/8"h,
"Standing Bear".

$150 - $300

Lot # 257

Lot # 261

261 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed with Syllabics, "Bird
with Outstretched Wings", 6 7/8"w.

$100 - $150

257 Woodblock Print by Hiroshige, 10 x 15", "Post
Station Shono".



$60 - $100

262 Inuit Antler Sculpture signed Johnny Angutikjuak,
11 7/8"w, "Narwhal Family".

Lot # 264

264 Inuit Stone Carving signed Lucassie, 6 1/2"L,
"Otter with Prey".

$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 265

265 Inuit Greenstone Bird Figure signed with Syllabics,
3 1/4".

$50 - $60

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Inuit Stone Seal signed E9-240, 6 1/4"L.
$50 - $60

Lot # 263

Lot # 267

267 Chinese Jun Glazed Porcelain Bottle Vase, 6
5/8"h with Box.

$150 - $300

263 Two Inuit Stone Seal Sculptures signed with
Syllabics, Dated 1980, 2 1/2" & 3"h.

$150 - $250

268 Scroll Section (framed) by Master Chikabu
Ogawa, 10 5/8 x 9 1/2", "Chrysanthemum".

Lot # 270

270 Chinese Giltwood Household Guardian Figure,
10"h.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 271

271 Japanese Horagai (conch shell trumpet), 11 1/4"L.
$150 - $300

Lot # 268

Lot # 272

272 Pre-Columbian-Style Stone Head (5 1/4"h) &
Reference Book Collection.

$150 - $200

Lot # 269

Lot # 273

273 Antique Carved Chinese Bloodstone Pendant with
Sterling Chain.

$50 - $60

269 Japanese Style Ornamental Kabuto, 9 3/4"h.



$50 - $60

274 Chinese Cloisonne Bowl (9 1/4"diam) & Porcelain
"Vegetable" Ashtray, 5" w.

Lot # 276

276 Unsigned Asian Watercolour, 5 1/8" x 9 1/2",
"Barge with Laundry".

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 277

277 Birch Bark Canoe with Paddle, 21 1/4"L.
$80 - $140

Lot # 274

Lot # 278

278 Japanese Ikebana Vase signed Kenzan Toen, 7
1/2".

$50 - $70

Lot # 275

Lot # 279

279 Inuit Stone Figure Monogrammed J.I.K (Jimmy
Kadyulik), E3-1145, 6"h, "Man Inflating Bladder".

$200 - $300

275 Pre-Columbian-Style Pottery Dog (3 1/8") Figure &
Carved Stand.

281 Yuan-Style Pottery Bowl (2 3/8 x 5 1/4 diam.) with
Box.

$60 - $100

280 Kwagiulth Silver Wasgo Pendant signed Amos
Dawson 11/78 (1 1/2"h) on Chain, TW 18.3g.

Lot # 282

282 Sarab Carpet Approximately 3' x 11'2".
$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 283

283 Mashad Carpet Approximately 9' x 12'2" (edges
noted).

$300 - $400

Lot # 280

Lot # 284

284 19" Rhinoceros Horn From the Estate of Captain
R.J. Marston, 1461g.

$25,000 - $35,000

Lot # 281



$60 - $100

285 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, 56 1/2 x 9 1/2".

Lot # 287

287 Bamileke Chief's Carved Wood "Earth Spider's"
Figural Box, Cameroon 1920's, 14 3/8"h.

$80 - $140

$60 - $100

Lot # 288

288 Inuit Felt Embroidery Panel by Lily Ann Ruben
with Tag, 29 x 34 3/4".

$150 - $200

Lot # 285

Lot # 289

289 Fourteen Sequential Serigraphs signed Art
Vickers'91, 19 3/4 Diam., "Solitude Process".

$500 - $1,500

Lot # 286

Lot # 290

290 Indonesian Carved Hardwood Stool, 18"h (splitting
noted).

$50 - $60

286 Vintage Japanese Doll in Elm Case, 29 x 17 1/2 x
15 1/4".

$50 - $60

291 Collection of Persian & Indian Miniature Paintings,
Largest 12 x 9" Unframed.

Lot # 293

293 Japanese Brass Table Lamp, 26"h.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 294

294 Japanese Kutani Porcelain Dish (12" diam.), with
Box.

$60 - $100

Lot # 291

Lot # 295

295 Handknotted Prayer Mat, Approx. 4'11" x 2'10".
$100 - $200

Lot # 292

Lot # 296

296 Six of The Eight Chinese Ba Xian, Each Approx.
4"h.

$300 - $500

292 South Asian Hardwood Elephant (18"h) &
Elephant Coat Rack.



$50 - $60

297 Inuit Stone Figure signed Mary Qolitak, 3 5/8"h,
"Transformational Face".

Lot # 299

299 Collection of Burmese Hinthea Opium Weights.
$60 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 300

300 4 Mandarin Enameled White Metal Finger Guards.
$120 - $160

Lot # 297

Lot # 301

301 Pair of Satsuma Squat Baluster Vases (4"h) with
Stands.

$100 - $200

Lot # 298

Lot # 302

302 Japanese Carved Figure, 6"h, NO EXPORT,
Includes Stand.

$50 - $70

298 Pair of Japanese Imari Porcelain Cups, 2 5/8 x 3
3/8 Diameter.

$150 - $300

303 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 5'2" x
2'10".

Lot # 305

305 Chinese Ebonized Wood Adjustable Floor Lamp.
$100 - $150

$150 - $300

Lot # 306

306 Planter with Tree.
$50 - $100

Lot # 303

Lot # 307

307 Four Chinese Porcelain Figures: Star Gods /
Buddha, 14-15 1/2"h.

$80 - $100

Lot # 304

308 Chinese Rosewood High Table, 34 1/2" x 35 1/2" x
17 1/2".

$300 - $500

304 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 4' x
6'7".



310 Afghan Saddle Bag, Approximately 44" L.
$60 - $100

309 Egyptian Brass Brazier on Stand, 23 x 21 1/2"
Diameter.

Lot # 311

311 Hamedan Carpet Approximately 3'1" x 11'1".
$150 - $250

$80 - $140

Lot # 312

312 Unsigned Inuit Stone Sculpture, 12 5/8"h, "Hunter
Handling Seal" (base restored).

$200 - $300

Lot # 309

Lot # 313

313 Cree Serigraph signed Ernie Scoles/ 91, 19 1/8 x
24 1/8", "Silhouette".

$60 - $100

Lot # 310

315 Kashan Carpet Approximately 10' x 14'.
$700 - $1,200

314 Asian 4 Panel Silk Screen, Each Panel 35" x 17
1/2", (as found, puncture noted).

Lot # 316

316 Cased Chinese Book Set, 11 3/4"w.
$50 - $60

$50 - $150

Lot # 317

317 Satsuma Table Lamp, Drilled, Pottery Section
14"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 314

Lot # 318

318 Japanese Obi, Green with Trumpeting Flower
Design, Approximately 160"L.

$100 - $150

Lot # 315



320 Pair of Old Tanned Hide Embroidery Moccasins,
10 1/2"L.

$50 - $100

319 Banded Flatweave textile, Approximately 9" x 2'9".

Lot # 321

321 Chinese Silk Piano Shawl.
$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 322

322 Pair of Indonesian Carved Hardwood Floor
Lamps, 67"h.

$80 - $120

Lot # 319

Lot # 323

323 Japanese Meiji Shibayama Bifold Screen, Each
Panel 71 3/8 x 35 5/8".

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 320

325 Chinese Carved Mother of Pearl Shell with Stand
(edge damage).

$100 - $200

324 Chinese Underglaze Red & Blue Porcelain,
Fragmentary Condition, 11 7/8", with Stand.

Lot # 326

326 Chinese Rosewood Altar-Style Table, 48"w.
$200 - $400

$50 - $150

Lot # 327

327 Balinese Wash Drawing Attributed to Ida Bagoes
Koet Sasong, 24" x 18 3/4 ", "Figures & Animals".

$100 - $200

Lot # 324

Lot # 328

328 Persian Miniature Painting, 11 3/8" x 9" in Khatam
Frame.

$50 - $70

Lot # 325



330 Handknotted Prayer Mat, Approx. 5'10" x 2'8".
$150 - $200

329 Nigerian Carved Hardwood Panel, 30 x 40",
"Benin Throne Scene".

Lot # 330A

330A Burns Lake "Frog Clan" Plaque signed Mark
Antoine 2010, 24 3/4 x 24 1/4".

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 331

331 Chinese Blue Wool Carpet Approximately 8'4" x
10'6".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 329

Lot # 332

332 Serigraph signed Floyd Joseph'93 Tyee, 17 x 16
5/8", "Salmon People", A/P 3/18.

$150 - $200

Lot # 330

Lot # 334

334 Woodblock Print After Ogata Korin, 12 1/4 x 5
1/2", "Nunobiki Waterfall ".

$60 - $100

333 Planter & Pedestal with Plant.

Lot # 335

335 Hand Knotted Hamadan Carpet Approximately
3'3" x 7"11".

$150 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 336

336 Northwest Coast Style Transformation Mask
Signed Paul Johnny 2008, 27" Diameter.

$700 - $1,200

Lot # 333


